Rang

O 00 NO UL B WN B

D B DD P D PEPDEPE DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRPRRRRRRPRER
OO NOODULLPE, WNREPRPOOVONOUPWNRPROOONOGOUPEAEWNRERPOOOONOUDPDWNERERDO

Resultat

Gast
431
428 B
426
426 B
422
420 B
419
417 B
415
415
413 B
412
412
411 B
410 B
409
407 B
406
405
400
399
399
398 B
398
396
394
394
392
390
389
389
388
388
388
388
388
387 B
384 B
383
379
378
377
377
376
376 B
376
375
375
375

Verein Gruppe Kranz
Sattel, Feldsct Stuckli

Guttannen, Fe Spreitlaui
Spiringen, Sch Spiringen

Hori, Schiessv Horiberg
Uetendorf, Sc Stockhorn

Liebistorf-Klei Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wa

Langenthal, ScLangenthal
Buchholterbel Buchholterberg
Liestal, Schiitz Sichtern
Niederurnen, Fennen
Schattenhalb Gschwantenmad
Morgarten, S¢SG am Morgarten 1
Waltenschwil, Harmlos 1
Diemtigen, Sc SV Diemtigen
Blren-Oberdc SG Biiren Oberdorf
Beinwil (Freiai FSG-Beinwil/Freiamt
Affoltern im E Kirchbiihl

Bern, Stadtsct Stadt 1
Ko6lliken-Holzil Schorditi
Reichenburg, Reichenburg1
Langnau i/E., ! lifis

Basel, Gesellsi Pulverrauch

Forch, Feldsck Denkmal 1
Burgdorf, StacEmme

Herisau, Schii Lutzenland
Zollikofen, Fel Zollikofen Feldschiitzen
Wettswil am /Sicher

Root, Schiitze Snoopys

Hasliberg, Sch Hasliberg

Buochs, Schiit Buochserhorn
Rischlikon, Fe Rose
Rothenbach-V Oenzberg

Villigen, Schiit Besserstein
Brunnen-Ingei MSV Brunnen
Sissach, Schiit Limperg

Dieterswil Ma Laderchittu
Gondiswil, Fel Pentagon

Infanterie/Ei k Infanterie/Ei Kdo Kata Hi Bel

Ennetmoos, S Ennetmoos
Betzholz, Schi Kreisel

Wil SG, Stadts Wiler Baren
Sins, Schiitzen Sins1

Lugano, Socie Lugano 1
Kyburg ZH, Scl Schlossherren
Staad, Freisch Staad

Zetzwil, Schit SG Zetzwil
Olten, Stadtsc St. Sebastian
Liestal, Feldsc Schleifenberg
Zug, Schitzen Stadtschiitzen Zug

47
47
44
43
45
45
41
34
35
34
37
39
36
41
32
35
36
35
32
34
37
32
31
29
33
32
28
31
33
30
21
36
35
29
29
24
31
23
26
27
23
25
24
32
28
23
30
29
27



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

375 B
372 B
371 B
371
371
371
371 B
370
369
369
369
368 B
366 B
366
365
365
365 B
364 B
361
360 B
360 B
359
359
358
358
357 B
357 B
356
352
352 B
351
351
351 B
350
349
348
348 B
347 B
347
346
345
345 B
344
344 B
343
342 B
342 B
342
339
338

Oberbiiren-Ni MSV Oberbiren-Niederwil
Schneisingen, Alperose

Sta. Maria v. M Terza
Hirslanden-Ric OEWI

Baar, Schiutzel Wishalde
Reutigen, Felc Reutigen 1
Ziefen, Schitz Holzenberg
Uov zZUG UoV Zug 1
Berikon, Felds Berko
Unterageri, Sc Ramsel
Luzern, Schit: Zihlmatt
Wiilflingen, Sc Wiilflingen
Busswil b/Mel FSG Busswil
Boswil, Schiitz SG Boswil
Gerlafingen, F Kentucky's

St. Gallen, Feli Weiherweid
Davos, Schies: Davos
Buckten, SchieHomburger
Wimmis, SchU Wimmis 2
Concise, Socié Concise
Morgarten-Sc Ageri Girls
Unterschache Unterschachen
Maur-Binz-Fal MUBIFA 1
Oberageri, Scl Oberageri 1
Zug, Militarscl Choller
Bucheggberg, BSV Bucheggberg
St.Luzisteig, V St.Luzisteig
Abbaye des O Les Ormonts
Zarich-Neum( Neumdinster 1
Regensberg, S Freiherren
Rauschenbact Subaru
Uznach, Schiit Uznach
Gerzensee, Fe Schloss
Menzingen, ScMenzingen
Gretzenbach, Dossi

Lauerz, Stand:«Standschitzengesellschaft L

La Brévine, So La Brevine
Schweizer ArnSchweizer Armee
Geneve, Exerc Arquebuse
Schwarzenber Riimlig
Oberwil-Lieli, Rosslischiitzen
Eschenbach-N Adlerchor
Dornach, Schi Schwarz Hans
Mendrisio, So Mendrisio
Uov zZUG UOV Zug 2
IlInau-Effretikc Hornli

AMZ Zirich ~ Ziri 10

Zirich, Schitz Albisglietli
Ettiswil, Felds: Ettiswil
Baden, Schiitz Belvédere

25
30
27
24
24
24
20
18
27
27
22
21
31
17
35
25
17
27
25
25
23
25
19
18
17
26
17
22
28
26
24
20
17
23
20
29
24
25
25
23
30
26
27
23
24
25
21
19
13
22



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

336 B
336
336
336
334
334
334
333
328 B
327
326
326
325
323
321 B
316
313 B
308
307
306
304 B
302
301
298 B
297 B
296 B
295
292 B
291 B
287
284 B
284
131 B

Schweizergarc EX-GSP

Morgarten, ScSG am Morgarten 2
Ennetbilrgen, Wehrverein Ennetblirgen
Waltenschwil, Harmlos 2
Wimmis, SchU Wimmis 1

Buchs ZH, Mili Furttal

Lugano, Socie Lugano 2
Wadenswil, ScJohanniter

HQ HEER HQ HEER
Mitteldomlest Hasensprung
Lindau, Geme GSV Lindau
Walchwil, Mili Walchwiler
Weiningen, Sc Weiningen

Obfelden-Mas< SV Obfelden-Maschwanden

Versoix, Socié Les Petochards
Horgen, Schiit Horgner
Contone-Quai BRIGANTI
Schiitzenvetel Adlerauge
Zirich-Neum( Neumdinster 2
Benken, Schiii Biichelhockler
Ottikon, Schiit SG Ottikon

Wien, Schwei: SSG Wien

Basel, Feldsch Basilisk

Zircher Schie:ZHSV

Cureglia, Soci¢ Urendi

Oberriet, Feld Oberriet
Mdllheim, Sck Millheim
Vorderthal, M MSV Vorderthal
TSV Morgarte Die wilden Hunde
Zollikon, Schii Breitwis

Zell, Gemeind Zell ZH
Oberageri, Sct Oberageri 2
Behordengrug Behérdengruppe Zug

26
18
17
16
19
17
15
12
17
19
17
13
17
22
19
17
15
18
13
23
21
24
14
18
17
20
20
15
18
13
10
10



der

38
38
44
42
39
38
43
51
50
49
45
39
45
33
48
44
46
40
47
40
35
47
45
47
42
36
45
45
37
41
54
33
35
44
43
55
39
44
40
37
51
47
41
36
41
40
39
41
43

3er

14
13

13

12
11
14
12
15
16
17
16
22
18
16
12
21
17
20
19
14
18
17
17
27
23
17
21
23
19
20
19
18
19
11
23
28
26
27
14
15
27
18
18
30
19
17
15



44
33
38
43
40
33
41
48
37
35
39
42
41
51
35
41
49
36
32
29
37
31
44
37
42
37
41
40
38
35
29
33
45
37
36
31
36
32
26
39
34
33
34
36
32
38
34
37
33
35

16
21
19
18
25
34
29
25
21
23
27
27
12
21
14
17
20
20
28
31
25
28
20
33
28
20
30
19
16
21
31
30
19
21
24
20
20
20
29
17
15
23
19
20
17
14
26
26
41
19



32
30
33
36
30
35
43
38
33
29
36
34
36
24
41
29
34
27
33
28
36
22
23
32
26
31
29
29
23
30
29
25

18
36
30
29
30
30
22
30
27
30
20
30
20
26
15
25
23
26
26
17
13
20
33
21
23
16
15
21
28
22
30
22
16



