Rang	Resultat		Gast	Verein	Gruppe	Kranz	5er	
	1	431		Sattel, Feldsch	Stuckli		4	7
	2	428	В	Guttannen, Fe	Spreitlaui		4	7
	3	426		Spiringen, Sch	Spiringen		4	4
	4	426	В	Höri, Schiessv	Höriberg		4	3
	5	422		Uetendorf, Sc	Stockhorn		4.	5
	6	420	В	Liebistorf-Klei	Liebistorf-Kle	inbösingen-Wa	4.	5
	7	419		Langenthal, So	Langenthal		4	1
	8	417	В	Buchholterbe	Buchholterbe	rg	3-	4
!	9	415		Liestal, Schütz	Sichtern		3	5
1	0	415		Niederurnen,	Fennen		3-	4
1	1	413	В	Schattenhalb	Gschwantenn	nad	3	7
1	2	412		Morgarten, So	SG am Morga	rten 1	3:	9
1	3	412		Waltenschwil	, Harmlos 1		3	6
1	4	411	В	Diemtigen, Sc	SV Diemtigen		4	1
1	5	410	В	Büren-Oberdo	SG Büren Obe	erdorf	3.	2
1	6	409		Beinwil (Freia	FSG-Beinwil/F	reiamt	3.	5
1	7	407	В	Affoltern im E	Kirchbühl		3	6
1	8	406		Bern, Stadtsch	Stadt 1		3.	5
1	9	405		Kölliken-Holzi	Schorüti		3.	2
2	0	400		Reichenburg,	Reichenburg	1	3-	4
2	1	399		Langnau i/E.,	Ilfis		3	7
2	2	399		Basel, Gesells	Pulverrauch		3.	2
2	3	398	В	Forch, Feldsch	Denkmal 1		3	1
2	4	398		Burgdorf, Stac	Emme		2	9
2	5	396		Herisau, Schü	Lutzenland		3.	3
2	6	394		Zollikofen, Fel	Zollikofen Fel	dschützen	3.	2
2	7	394		Wettswil am A	Sicher		2	8
2	8	392		Root, Schütze	Snoopys		3	1
2	9	390		Hasliberg, Sch	Hasliberg		3	3
3	0	389		Buochs, Schüt	Buochserhorn	า	3	0
3	1	389		Rüschlikon, Fe	Rose		2	1
3	2	388		Röthenbach-V	Oenzberg		3	6
3	3	388		Villigen, Schüt	Besserstein		3	5
3	4	388		Brunnen-Inge	MSV Brunnen	1	2	9
3	5	388		Sissach, Schüt			2	9
3		388		Dieterswil Mo			2	4
3		387		Gondiswil, Fel	_			1
3		384	В			Kdo Kata Hi Bei	r 2 .	3
3		383		Ennetmoos, S				6
4		379		Betzholz, Schi			2	7
4		378		Wil SG, Stadts				3
4		377		Sins, Schützer				5
4	3	377		Lugano, Socie	_		2	4
4		376		Kyburg ZH, Sc	Schlossherrer	1		2
4		376	В	Staad, Freisch				8
4		376		Zetzwil, Schüt				3
4		375		Olten, Stadtso				0
4		375			Schleifenberg			9
4	9	375		Zug, Schützen	Stadtschützer	n Zug	2	7

50	375 B	Oberbüren-Ni MSV Oberbüren-Niederwil	25
51	372 B	Schneisingen, Alperose	30
52	371 B	Sta. Maria v. N Terza	27
53	371	Hirslanden-Ric OEWI	24
54	371	Baar, Schützeı Wishalde	24
55	371	Reutigen, Felc Reutigen 1	24
56	371 B	Ziefen, Schütz Holzenberg	20
57	370	UOV ZUG UOV Zug 1	18
58	369	Berikon, Felds Berko	27
59	369	Unterägeri, Sc Rämsel	27
60	369	Luzern, Schütz Zihlmatt	22
61	368 B	Wülflingen, Sc Wülflingen	21
62	366 B	Busswil b/Mel FSG Busswil	31
63	366	Boswil, Schütz SG Boswil	17
64	365	Gerlafingen, F Kentucky's	35
65	365	St. Gallen, Fel: Weiherweid	25
66	365 B	Davos, Schies: Davos	17
67	364 B	Buckten, Schie Homburger	27
68	361	Wimmis, Schü Wimmis 2	25
69	360 B	Concise, Socié Concise	25
70	360 B	Morgarten-Sci Ägeri Girls	23
71	359	Unterschäche Unterschächen	25
72	359	Maur-Binz-Fäl MUBIFÄ 1	19
73	358	Oberägeri, Scł Oberägeri 1	18
74	358	Zug, Militärscl Choller	17
75	357 B	Bucheggberg, BSV Bucheggberg	26
76	357 B	St.Luzisteig, V St.Luzisteig	17
77	356	Abbaye des O Les Ormonts	22
78	352	Zürich-Neumü Neumünster 1	28
79	352 B	Regensberg, S Freiherren	26
80	351	Rauschenbäch Subaru	24
81	351	Uznach, Schüt Uznach	20
82	351 B	Gerzensee, Fe Schloss	17
83	350	Menzingen, Sc Menzingen	23
84	349	Gretzenbach, Dössi	20
85	348	Lauerz, Stand: Standschützengesellschaft La	29
86	348 B	La Brévine, So La Brevine	24
87	347 B	Schweizer Arn Schweizer Armee	25
88	347	Genève, Exerc Arquebuse	25
89	346	Schwarzenber Rümlig	23
90	345	Oberwil-Lieli, Rösslischützen	30
91	345 B	Eschenbach-N Adlerchor	26
92	344	Dornach, Schü Schwarz Hans	27
93	344 B	Mendrisio, So Mendrisio	23
94	343	UOV ZUG UOV Zug 2	24
95	342 B	Illnau-Effretikı Hörnli	25
96	342 B	AMZ Zürich Züri 10	21
97	342	Zürich, Schütz Albisgüetli	19
98	339	Ettiswil, Felds Ettiswil	13
99	338	Baden, Schütz Belvédère	22

100	336 B	Schweizergarc EX-GSP	26
101	336	Morgarten, Sc SG am Morgarten 2	18
102	336	Ennetbürgen, Wehrverein Ennetbürgen	17
103	336	Waltenschwil, Harmlos 2	16
104	334	Wimmis, Schü Wimmis 1	19
105	334	Buchs ZH, Mili Furttal	17
106	334	Lugano, Socie Lugano 2	15
107	333	Wädenswil, Sc Johanniter	12
108	328 B	HQ HEER HQ HEER	17
109	327	Mitteldomles: Hasensprung	19
110	326	Lindau, Geme GSV Lindau	17
111	326	Walchwil, Mili Walchwiler	13
112	325	Weiningen, Sc Weiningen	17
113	323	Obfelden-Mas SV Obfelden-Maschwanden	22
114	321 B	Versoix, Socié Les Petochards	19
115	316	Horgen, Schüt Horgner	17
116	313 B	Contone-Quar BRIGANTI	15
117	308	Schützenvetei Adlerauge	18
118	307	Zürich-Neumü Neumünster 2	13
119	306	Benken, Schüt Büchelhöckler	23
120	304 B	Ottikon, SchütSG Ottikon	21
121	302	Wien, Schweiz SSG Wien	24
122	301	Basel, Feldsch Basilisk	14
123	298 B	Zürcher Schie: ZHSV	18
124	297 B	Cureglia, Socie Urendi	17
125	296 B	Oberriet, Feld Oberriet	20
126	295	Müllheim, Sch Müllheim	20
127	292 B	Vorderthal, M MSV Vorderthal	15
128	291 B	TSV Morgarte Die wilden Hunde	18
129	287	Zollikon, Schü Breitwis	13
130	284 B	Zell, Gemeind Zell ZH	10
131	284	Oberägeri, Scł Oberägeri 2	10
132	131 B	Behördengrur Behördengruppe Zug	4

4		2	
4er	20	3er	1.1
	38		14 13
	38 44		8
	42		13
	39		9
	38		12
	43		11
	51		14
	50		12
	49		15
	45		16
	39		17
	45		16
	33		22
	48		18
	44		16
	46		12
	40		21
	47		17
	40		20
	35		19
	47		14
	45		18
	47		17
	42		17
	36		27
	45		23
	45		17
	37		21
	41		23
	54		19
	33		20
	35		19
	44		18
	43		19
	55		11
	39		23
	44		28
	40		26
	37		27
	51		14
	47		15
	41		27
	36		18
	41		18
	40		30
	39		19
	41		17
	43		15

44	16
33	21
38	19
43	18
40	25
33	34
41	29
48	25
37	21
35	23
39	27
42	27
41	12
51	21
35	14
41	17
49	20
36	20
32	28
29	31
37	25
31	28
44	20
37	33
42	28
37	20
41	30
40	19
38	16
35	21
29	31
33	30
45	19
37	21
36	24
31	20
36	20
32	20
26	29
39	17
34	15
33	23
34	19
36	20
32	17 14
38	14
34	26
37	26
33	41
35	19

32	18
30	36
33	30
36	29
30	30
35	30
43	22
38	30
33	27
29	30
36	20
34	30
36	20
24	26
41	15
29	25
34	23
27	26
33	26
28	17
36	13
22	20
23	33
32	21
26	23
31	16
29	15
29	21
23	28
30	22
29	30
25	22
6	16